
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 19 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 D. Chandler  1730.9871

30 F. Martin  1431.2482

62 D. Weber  1131.3333

361 M. Cardenas  831.4354

24 C. Mcbain  631.4705

61 S. Jensen  1531.6066

38 D. Mizdal  431.6537

333 T. Palmer  1731.7478

68 D. Jones  431.7699

302 S. Villa  931.77310

261 A. Nelson  1331.97311

311 R. Pietri  1432.00812

269 J. Rock Page  1532.12513

973 J. Stroud  732.16814

232 C. Rolland  832.18715

131 C. Ivey  532.31616

75 J. Kerker  932.37017

97 S. Carpenter  1232.72318

200 B. Marshall  1432.75419

175 M. Biernacki  732.79320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 D. Chandler  1322.4741

30 F. Martin  1222.6022

24 C. Mcbain  922.7353

361 M. Cardenas  922.7384

333 T. Palmer  1522.7535

261 A. Nelson  1322.7716

62 D. Weber  822.8037

38 D. Mizdal  522.8128

61 S. Jensen  1122.9169

311 R. Pietri  1422.95410

68 D. Jones  523.06211

973 J. Stroud  523.26112

302 S. Villa  1223.27513

232 C. Rolland  923.36814

131 C. Ivey  623.40615

75 J. Kerker  1323.46916

269 J. Rock Page  1023.56517

200 B. Marshall  1323.58918

97 S. Carpenter  1123.61419

175 M. Biernacki  324.00320

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 D. Chandler  1634.1091

361 M. Cardenas  834.5262

24 C. Mcbain  834.5883

30 F. Martin  1234.5894

62 D. Weber  834.6815

38 D. Mizdal  334.6866

61 S. Jensen  1034.9907

261 A. Nelson  1335.0208

311 R. Pietri  1435.0819

333 T. Palmer  1235.12410

302 S. Villa  1235.19011

232 C. Rolland  735.24412

269 J. Rock Page  1535.24613

68 D. Jones  535.48914

973 J. Stroud  535.51915

75 J. Kerker  1435.70016

200 B. Marshall  1435.96117

131 C. Ivey  735.96318

97 S. Carpenter  1236.05319

175 M. Biernacki  1036.39820
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